


Item Number

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
114
116
118
119
121
123
126
128
129
132
133
134
135
136
138
140

Part Number

429740-00
429741-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
429753-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330003-31
000000-00
574122-00
000000-00

PartsList for Q505 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE & BRGS

FIELD

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
WRENCH

No Longer Available
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Qty Required

e e e T N T e S S S S S O B R S e e S S S\ T S S =



Item Number

141
143
145
146
147
150
152
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
816
856

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
429769-00
000000-00
429751-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for Q505 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
BEARING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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